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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : AK06/07 / Gender : Ladies  

1 8 Kolovratová Tereza LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2006 CZE * 1:01.77 1:12.99 1:01.77

2 4 Nováková Eliška LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2007 CZE 1:17.95 * 1:02.76 1:02.76 0.99

3 3 Bauerová Aneta LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2007 CZE 1:12.39 * 1:05.01 1:05.01 3.24

4 9 Otto Carolin SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 2006 GER 1:10.19 * 1:05.29 1:05.29 3.52

5 2 Korn Mia-Savannal Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2007 GER 1:16.48 * 1:06.78 1:06.78 5.01

6 1 Loh Maja Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2007 GER 1:19.01 * 1:09.41 1:09.41 7.64

7 10 Kain Natalie SV Stützengrün 2006 GER * 1:17.83 1:17.83 16.06

8 7 Kollwitz Phoebe Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2006 GER * 1:18.05 1:22.49 1:18.05 16.28

9 6 Gärtner Sharlynn ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2006 GER 1:23.73 * 1:19.03 1:19.03 17.26

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

5 Lang Maxine SSV-Geyer 2007 GER

10 Kain Natalie SV Stützengrün 2006 GER * 1:17.83

  Category : AK06/07 / Gender : Men  

1 16 Rejcha Ondřej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2006 CZE 1:19.72 * 1:10.71 1:10.71

2 12 Böhme Oskar VSC Klingenthal 2007 GER * 1:13.79 1:29.92 1:13.79 3.08

3 13 Gille Ludwig ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2006 GER * 1:14.92 1:30.98 1:14.92 4.21

4 14 Hille Kimi ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2006 GER 1:37.47 * 1:33.37 1:33.37 22.66

5 11 Klaus Malte SSV-Geyer 2007 GER 1:47.48 * 1:42.65 1:42.65 31.94

6 15 Mückel Tine Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2006 GER 2:41.69 * 2:35.39 2:35.39 1:24.68

  Category : AK08/09 / Gender : Ladies  

1 30 Prezewowsky Laura Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2004 GER * 50.38 52.85 50.38

2 31 Köhler Ronja SSV 1863 Sayda 2004 GER 53.42 * 50.58 50.58 0.20

3 39 Böhme Charlotte VSC Klingenthal 2004 GER * 51.20 55.71 51.20 0.82

4 29 Prezewowsky Leonie Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2004 GER 57.57 * 54.70 54.70 4.32

5 19 Loh Ronja Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2005 GER 58.08 * 54.85 54.85 4.47

6 27 Nováková Anna LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 56.63 58.15 56.63 6.25

7 38 Löschke Cora TSV Leuna 2004 GER 1:23.97 * 57.55 57.55 7.17

8 24 Wanke Lena SSV 1863 Sayda 2005 GER 59.21 * 58.21 58.21 7.83

9 33 Rucher Nele SSV 1863 Sayda 2004 GER 1:02.97 * 58.44 58.44 8.06

10 18 Knaak Wanda Einsiedler Skiverein 2005 GER * 59.45 1:04.99 59.45 9.07

11 37 Lázničková Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2004 CZE 1:05.75 * 1:01.26 1:01.26 10.88

12 28 Kolovratová Adéla LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 1:04.24 1:05.79 1:04.24 13.86

13 26 Buchmann Anne SV Neudorf 2005 GER * 1:05.06 1:05.92 1:05.06 14.68

14 21 Zatloukalová Linda LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2005 CZE 1:34.03 * 1:11.39 1:11.39 21.01

15 23 Stephani Ashley SG Holzhau 2005 GER * 1:12.43 1:17.73 1:12.43 22.05

16 17 Herrmann Cynthia ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2005 GER 1:33.25 * 1:14.04 1:14.04 23.66

17 35 Richter Lilly-Marleen SSV-Geyer 2004 GER * 1:19.01 1:23.83 1:19.01 28.63

18 34 Klaus Kira SSV-Geyer 2004 GER 1:28.78 * 1:19.87 1:19.87 29.49

19 25 Richter Annika SSV 1863 Sayda 2005 GER * 1:20.69 1:22.97 1:20.69 30.31

20 22 Loblová Patricie LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2005 CZE 1:39.18 * 1:28.72 1:28.72 38.34
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

20 Scholz Maria Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2005 GER

32 Kleemann Henriette SSV 1863 Sayda 2004 GER

  Category : AK08/09 / Gender : Men  

1 52 Bauer Matyáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 47.24 49.36 47.24

2 49 Böhme Richard Einsiedler Skiverein 2004 GER * 47.49 49.31 47.49 0.25

3 47 Ullmann Timo WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2005 GER * 48.92 52.09 48.92 1.68

4 58 Müller Pascal SV Neudorf 2004 GER 50.66 * 49.48 49.48 2.24

5 61 Sommerfeldt Tristan VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 2004 GER 57.78 * 50.61 50.61 3.37

6 93 Blaha Jiří SK Rover 2004 CZE 54.49 * 53.61 53.61 6.37

7 59 Paul Lennardt SV Neudorf 2004 GER 1:08.60 * 55.07 55.07 7.83

8 77 Blaha Michal SK Rover 2004 CZE 1:03.45 * 58.26 58.26 11.02

9 54 Štěrba Marek LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 59.38 1:05.12 59.38 12.14

10 60 Paul Noah SV Neudorf 2004 GER * 1:00.24 1:17.80 1:00.24 13.00

11 55 Gašek Matouš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 1:00.95 1:08.46 1:00.95 13.71

12 57 Otto Florian SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 2004 GER 1:13.44 * 1:01.09 1:01.09 13.85

13 62 Preis Marcel WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2004 GER * 1:01.99 1:16.02 1:01.99 14.75

14 43 Wordl Ernesto-Jay Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2005 GER 1:05.56 * 1:03.66 1:03.66 16.42

15 51 Pavlas Ondřej LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE * 1:05.01 1:15.19 1:05.01 17.77

16 46 Vágner Václav TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2005 CZE * 1:05.41 1:08.56 1:05.41 18.17

17 48 Schneeweiß Til ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2004 GER 1:11.78 * 1:05.57 1:05.57 18.33

18 42 Bešta Mikuláš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2005 CZE 1:17.54 * 1:08.44 1:08.44 21.20

19 53 Kanický Richard LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2005 CZE * 1:09.97 1:09.97 22.73

20 56 Šustr Tadeáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2004 CZE 1:23.27 * 1:17.89 1:17.89 30.65

21 45 Křivohlavý Jakub TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2005 CZE * 1:18.47 1:19.76 1:18.47 31.23

22 41 Koch Wilhelm ESV Nassau 2005 GER * 1:19.92 1:20.35 1:19.92 32.68

23 40 Franke Ben Noah ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2005 GER * 1:25.20 1:26.67 1:25.20 37.96

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

44 Fischer Etienne SSV 1863 Sayda 2005 GER

  Category : AK10/11 / Gender : Ladies  

1 80 Saunus Annika SV Grünbach 2002 GER * 1:01.16 1:01.16

2 75 Klaus Antonia ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2002 GER * 1:05.42 1:05.42 4.26

3 70 Elsner Johanna SV Stützengrün 2003 GER * 1:06.11 1:06.11 4.95

4 66 Grabinger Franka SCMK Hirschau 2003 GER * 1:10.97 1:10.97 9.81

5 67 Fischer Lavinia SSV 1863 Sayda 2003 GER * 1:12.28 1:12.28 11.12

6 84 Hoffmann Helen WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2002 GER * 1:12.29 1:12.29 11.13

7 76 Dietze Alexandra Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2002 GER * 1:12.84 1:12.84 11.68

8 161 Drahorádová Lucie Boží Dar 2002 CZE * 1:13.41 1:13.41 12.25

9 78 Zeise Emily Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2002 GER * 1:14.60 1:14.60 13.44

10 69 Buchmann Luise SV Neudorf 2003 GER * 1:17.50 1:17.50 16.34

11 64 Matthes Elina Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2003 GER * 1:17.72 1:17.72 16.56

12 74 Franke Emily VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 2003 GER * 1:18.77 1:18.77 17.61
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13 79 Oehme Vanessa SV Großwaltersdorf 2002 GER * 1:18.80 1:18.80 17.64

14 72 Vágnerová Viktorie TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE * 1:21.90 1:21.90 20.74

15 81 Nürnberger Saskia SV Grünbach 2002 GER * 1:22.08 1:22.08 20.92

16 73 Wolf Kasja VfB Saxonia Halsbrücke 2003 GER * 1:23.91 1:23.91 22.75

17 82 Weber Vanessa SV Neudorf 2002 GER * 1:27.53 1:27.53 26.37

18 71 Bradáčová Anna TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE * 1:30.01 1:30.01 28.85

19 63 Kleinová Lucie LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2003 CZE * 1:34.27 1:34.27 33.11

20 65 Mückel Josefine Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2003 GER * 1:40.29 1:40.29 39.13

21 83 Hubáčková Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE * 1:41.04 1:41.04 39.88

22 68 Gehmann Marlene SV Flügelradbaude 2003 GER * 1:41.73 1:41.73 40.57

  Category : AK10/11 / Gender : Men  

1 108 Krause Jonas SG Holzhau 2002 GER * 1:01.50 1:01.50

2 105 Zatloukal Kryštof LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE * 1:03.25 1:03.25 1.75

3 106 Bešta Václav LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE * 1:04.36 1:04.36 2.86

4 112 Lang Carlos SSV-Geyer 2002 GER * 1:04.96 1:04.96 3.46

5 113 Fischer Nick-Ernst SSV-Geyer 2002 GER * 1:05.12 1:05.12 3.62

6 103 Husák Robin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE * 1:07.03 1:07.03 5.53

7 88 Gärtner Cedric ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER * 1:07.98 1:07.98 6.48

8 114 Henk Niels SSV-Geyer 2002 GER * 1:08.23 1:08.23 6.73

9 98 Sikorski Cedric TSV Leuna 2003 GER * 1:08.60 1:08.60 7.10

10 115 Seemann Ruben SV Neudorf 2002 GER * 1:09.83 1:09.83 8.33

11 94 Petzold Luca SV Stützengrün 2003 GER * 1:10.19 1:10.19 8.69

12 117 Háněl Filip TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE * 1:10.32 1:10.32 8.82

13 102 Dreißig Tom ESV Nassau 2002 GER * 1:10.48 1:10.48 8.98

14 89 Koch George ESV Nassau 2003 GER * 1:12.31 1:12.31 10.81

15 111 Krüger Julius SSV 1863 Sayda 2002 GER * 1:16.97 1:16.97 15.47

16 91 Muller Adam LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2003 CZE * 1:18.68 1:18.68 17.18

17 99 Wagner Niklas ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2002 GER * 1:20.50 1:20.50 19.00

18 87 Fritsch Noel ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER * 1:20.94 1:20.94 19.44

19 97 Králik Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE * 1:23.45 1:23.45 21.95

20 116 Váňa Petr Albert TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE * 1:24.24 1:24.24 22.74

21 95 Prokůpek Matěj TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE * 1:25.68 1:25.68 24.18

22 96 Rejcha Jáchym TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE * 1:27.47 1:27.47 25.97

23 85 Böhm Felix ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER * 1:42.29 1:42.29 40.79

24 92 Žampach Matěj LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2003 CZE * 1:45.20 1:45.20 43.70

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

86 Heilmann Manuel ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER

104 Krejčí Martin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE

107 Bečka Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE

110 Kleemann Konstantin SSV 1863 Sayda 2002 GER

  Category : AK12/13 / Gender : Ladies  

1 145 Löschke Jessica TSV Leuna 2000 GER * 53.83 53.83

2 129 Richter Merle SSV 1863 Sayda 2001 GER * 57.28 57.28 3.45
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3 144 Radová Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE * 1:00.10 1:00.10 6.27

4 139 Prezewowsky Luca-Marie Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2000 GER * 1:00.74 1:00.74 6.91

5 146 Meyer Sophia WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2000 GER * 1:01.06 1:01.06 7.23

6 121 Slívová Štěpánka LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE * 1:01.99 1:01.99 8.16

7 130 Schumacher Linda SSV-Geyer 2001 GER * 1:02.40 1:02.40 8.57

8 128 Grabinger Eva SCMK Hirschau 2001 GER * 1:04.22 1:04.22 10.39

9 134 Schreiter Vivien ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2000 GER * 1:04.59 1:04.59 10.76

10 136 Müller Vanessa Lore Einsiedler Skiverein 2000 GER * 1:05.32 1:05.32 11.49

11 137 Kleinová Patricie LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE * 1:06.10 1:06.10 12.27

12 118 Lotzenburger Xenia ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2001 GER * 1:08.20 1:08.20 14.37

13 132 Břízová Barbora TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE * 1:08.34 1:08.34 14.51

14 125 Thierfelder Betty Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER * 1:11.34 1:11.34 17.51

15 119 Müllerova Barbora Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2001 GER * 1:12.69 1:12.69 18.86

16 131 Belzová Klára TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE * 1:14.22 1:14.22 20.39

17 127 Brandt Louisa SCMK Hirschau 2001 GER * 1:14.60 1:14.60 20.77

18 126 Mückel Pauline Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER * 1:15.14 1:15.14 21.31

19 124 Žampachová Barbora LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2001 CZE * 1:22.80 1:22.80 28.97

20 143 Rost Sarah SV Großwaltersdorf 2000 GER * 1:25.25 1:25.25 31.42

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

123 Sedlecká Kristýna LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE

135 Richter Celine Dorfchemnitzer SV 2000 GER

140 Dirner Fabiene SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER

141 Hohmann Lea SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER

142 Semmler Lea SV Großwaltersdorf 2000 GER

738 Blahová Pavla SK Rover 2001 CZE

  Category : AK12/13 / Gender : Men  

1 165 Schmieder Hans SV Hermsdorf 2001 GER * 53.88 53.88

2 180 Pollmer Max VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 2000 GER * 54.41 54.41 0.53

3 181 Stützner Martin VSC Klingenthal 2000 GER * 55.78 55.78 1.90

4 166 Brünnel Felix ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2000 GER * 56.91 56.91 3.03

5 173 Kleemann Franz SSV 1863 Sayda 2000 GER * 57.99 57.99 4.11

6 167 Eigner Falco Einsiedler Ski Team 2000 GER * 58.14 58.14 4.26

7 169 Štefanov David LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE * 58.30 58.30 4.42

8 171 Picura Adam LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE * 58.41 58.41 4.53

9 160 Weber Samuel SV Neudorf 2001 GER * 58.62 58.62 4.74

10 176 Roscher Paul SV Neudorf 2000 GER * 59.86 59.86 5.98

11 179 Wunderlich Anton VfB Schöneck 2000 GER * 1:00.13 1:00.13 6.25

12 149 Koch Moritz ESV Nassau 2001 GER * 1:00.46 1:00.46 6.58

13 182 Breuer Joseph WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2000 GER * 1:01.45 1:01.45 7.57

14 164 Seifert Tim VSC Klingenthal 2001 GER * 1:01.59 1:01.59 7.71

15 177 Doležal Jakub TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE * 1:03.10 1:03.10 9.22

16 154 Fischer Jakob SSV-Geyer 2001 GER * 1:03.23 1:03.23 9.35

17 150 Klein David LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE * 1:03.48 1:03.48 9.60

18 155 Franke Martin SSV-Geyer 2001 GER * 1:04.06 1:04.06 10.18

19 178 Láznička František TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE * 1:04.58 1:04.58 10.70

20 153 Glaßer Lukas SSV-Geyer 2001 GER * 1:04.66 1:04.66 10.78

21 170 Kos Michal LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE * 1:04.70 1:04.70 10.82
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22 183 Lodl Darius SV Hermsdorf 2000 GER * 1:05.09 1:05.09 11.21

23 148 Voigt Atilla Einsiedler Skiverein 2001 GER * 1:05.20 1:05.20 11.32

24 151 Wolf Arvid PSV Freiberg 2001 GER * 1:05.87 1:05.87 11.99

25 162 Jeřábek Martin TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE * 1:06.12 1:06.12 12.24

26 168 Horák Pavel LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE * 1:06.24 1:06.24 12.36

27 163 Šístek Martin TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE * 1:10.01 1:10.01 16.13

28 152 Seerig Tim Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER * 1:10.52 1:10.52 16.64

29 174 Anders Colin SSV-Geyer 2000 GER * 1:10.66 1:10.66 16.78

30 147 Marx Jakob Einsiedler Skiverein 2001 GER * 1:12.31 1:12.31 18.43

31 156 Dienel Julian SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER * 1:17.02 1:17.02 23.14

32 158 Morgenstern Lukas SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER * 1:18.34 1:18.34 24.46

33 159 Morgenstern Paul SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER * 1:20.26 1:20.26 26.38

34 175 Gehmann Theodor SV Flügelradbaude 2000 GER * 1:20.90 1:20.90 27.02

35 157 Baldauf Raik SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER * 1:33.71 1:33.71 39.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

172 Schröter Jonas SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER

  Category : AK14/15 / Gender : Ladies  

1 187 Mende Johanna SG Holzhau 1999 GER * 52.09 52.09

2 201 Zeise Lena Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1998 GER * 53.10 53.10 1.01

3 186 Dietze Anna-Maria Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1999 GER * 54.35 54.35 2.26

4 202 Kain Melanie SV Stützengrün 1998 GER * 54.95 54.95 2.86

5 197 Storch Annabell VSC Klingenthal 1999 GER * 56.99 56.99 4.90

6 194 Wild Stefanie VfB Schöneck 1999 GER * 58.02 58.02 5.93

7 200 Rabenhold Jenny Einsiedler Skiverein 1998 GER * 59.86 59.86 7.77

8 188 Herklotz Marie SG Holzhau 1999 GER * 1:02.06 1:02.06 9.97

9 195 Franke Angelina VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 1999 GER * 1:03.34 1:03.34 11.25

10 196 Sandner Lucie VSC Klingenthal 1999 GER * 1:03.60 1:03.60 11.51

11 185 Frölich Marie Pauline ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER * 1:03.98 1:03.98 11.89

12 192 Nétková Barbora TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE * 1:04.75 1:04.75 12.66

13 193 Brandlová Anna TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE * 1:06.34 1:06.34 14.25

14 184 Müller Lea Marie ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER * 1:06.75 1:06.75 14.66

15 190 Příplatová Karolína TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE * 1:08.73 1:08.73 16.64

16 203 Zuzínová Renata TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE * 1:10.49 1:10.49 18.40

17 189 Meier Nina SSV-Geyer 1999 GER * 1:10.73 1:10.73 18.64

18 204 Žižková Magdalena TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE * 1:13.57 1:13.57 21.48

19 191 Bradáčová Jana TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE * 1:20.73 1:20.73 28.64

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

198 Heilmann Luisa ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1998 GER

199 Wohlang Kristin Dorfchemnitzer SV 1998 GER

  Category : AK14/15 / Gender : Men  

1 229 Bergelt Franz SV Neudorf 1998 GER * 50.69 50.69

2 228 Saunus Jannick SV Grünbach 1998 GER * 50.89 50.89 0.20
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3 220 Husák Kryštof LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1998 CZE * 51.59 51.59 0.90

4 224 Breunig Marius SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER * 53.29 53.29 2.60

5 205 Fritsch Nick ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER * 53.77 53.77 3.08

6 219 Seidel Roy ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1998 GER * 54.96 54.96 4.27

7 216 Heldt Markus VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 1999 GER * 55.30 55.30 4.61

8 210 Bauroth Moritz SCMK Hirschau 1999 GER * 56.05 56.05 5.36

9 225 Remhof Erik SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER * 56.19 56.19 5.50

10 230 Jeřábek Vojtěch TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE * 57.12 57.12 6.43

11 218 Hickmann Sten SV Hermsdorf 1999 GER * 57.33 57.33 6.64

12 206 Richter Philipp ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER * 57.88 57.88 7.19

13 226 Albrecht Simon SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER * 58.00 58.00 7.31

14 223 Epp Jonathan SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER * 1:02.06 1:02.06 11.37

15 231 Voska Vojtěch TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE * 1:02.94 1:02.94 12.25

16 211 Dotzler Jona SCMK Hirschau 1999 GER * 1:03.66 1:03.66 12.97

17 209 Bayer Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1999 CZE * 1:04.64 1:04.64 13.95

18 212 Heidrich-Meisner Karl SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1999 GER * 1:10.46 1:10.46 19.77

19 221 Mückel Tom Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1998 GER * 1:25.46 1:25.46 34.77

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

213 Bilz Julius SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1999 GER

214 Králik Stanislav TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE

217 Börner Fred SSV Altenberg 1999 GER

222 Bauroth Kilian SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER

227 Lauerer Jakob SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER

  Category : AK16/17 / Gender : Ladies  

1 736 Clauß Alexandra Einsiedler Skiverein 1996 GER * 57.14 57.14

2 733 Lubinová Markéta LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1997 CZE * 59.04 59.04 1.90

3 735 Eigner Camilla Einsiedler Ski Team 1996 GER * 59.89 59.89 2.75

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

732 Freitag Susann Dorfchemnitzer SV 1997 GER

734 Dotzler Hannah SCMK Hirschau 1997 GER

737 Milostivá Bára LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1996 CZE

  Category : AK16/17 / Gender : Men  

1 739 Kotraba Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1997 CZE * 51.20 51.20

2 744 Řehořek Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1996 CZE * 53.33 53.33 2.13

3 745 Brandt Daniel SCMK Hirschau 1996 GER * 55.29 55.29 4.09

4 742 Koch Paul ESV Nassau 1996 GER * 59.84 59.84 8.64

5 740 Reinhardt Pascal SV Großwaltersdorf 1997 GER * 1:02.06 1:02.06 10.86

6 741 Brandl Michal TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1997 CZE * 1:11.69 1:11.69 20.49
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : JUN / Gender : Men  

1 747 Štros Michal LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1995 CZE * 53.37 53.37

2 750 Koch Albin ESV Nassau 1993 GER * 55.19 55.19 1.82

3 751 Semmler Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 1993 GER * 56.49 56.49 3.12

4 749 Semmler Carl SV Großwaltersdorf 1994 GER * 57.46 57.46 4.09

5 748 Richter Antonio SSV 1863 Sayda 1995 GER * 59.07 59.07 5.70

6 746 Wallschläger Eric Einsiedler Skiverein 1995 GER * 1:12.68 1:12.68 19.31

  W  

1 752 Haase Josephin Einsiedler Skiverein 1989 GER * 1:19.19 1:19.19

  M  

1 753 Eigner Florian Einsiedler Skiverein 1992 GER * 51.33 51.33

2 758 Niewiak Martin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1988 CZE * 52.86 52.86 1.53

3 757 Kamaryt Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1988 CZE * 52.91 52.91 1.58

4 756 Metzler Kevin SV Großwaltersdorf 1989 GER * 54.06 54.06 2.73

5 759 Pařík Ondřej NOVAKO Boží Dar 1983 CZE * 54.87 54.87 3.54

6 762 Zatloukal Vít Pupkani Karlovy Vary 1970 CZE * 55.58 55.58 4.25

7 763 Richter Toralf SSV 1863 Sayda 1969 GER * 56.25 56.25 4.92

8 765 Eigner Andreas Einsiedler Skiverein 1963 GER * 57.30 57.30 5.97

9 764 Wolf Ingo PSV Freiberg 1968 GER * 1:00.04 1:00.04 8.71

10 754 Eigner Philipp Einsiedler Skiverein 1990 GER * 1:04.97 1:04.97 13.64

11 90 Jireš Martin NOVAKO Boží Dar 1987 CZE * 1:16.63 1:16.63 25.30

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

760 Vodrážka Ondřej USK CS Plzeň 1977 CZE

761 Beránek Jan USK CS Plzeň 1972 CZE

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 251

Did Not Start : 28 0 28

Did Not Finish : 0 0 0

Disqualified : 0 0 0

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : -28 -28

At Finish : 224
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Official ranking
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 105 Zatloukal Kryštof LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE 1:03.25

2 112 Lang Carlos SSV-Geyer 2002 GER 1:04.96

3 103 Husák Robin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE 1:07.03

4 113 Fischer Nick-Ernst SSV-Geyer 2002 GER 1:05.12

Small final

5 108 Krause Jonas SG Holzhau 2002 GER 1:01.50

6 114 Henk Niels SSV-Geyer 2002 GER 1:08.23

7 106 Bešta Václav LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE 1:04.36

8 88 Gärtner Cedric ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER Did Not Start 1:07.98

Qualifying

9 98 Sikorski Cedric TSV Leuna 2003 GER 1:08.60

10 115 Seemann Ruben SV Neudorf 2002 GER 1:09.83

11 94 Petzold Luca SV Stützengrün 2003 GER 1:10.19

12 117 Háněl Filip TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE 1:10.32

13 102 Dreißig Tom ESV Nassau 2002 GER 1:10.48

14 89 Koch George ESV Nassau 2003 GER 1:12.31

15 111 Krüger Julius SSV 1863 Sayda 2002 GER 1:16.97

16 91 Muller Adam LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2003 CZE 1:18.68

17 99 Wagner Niklas ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2002 GER 1:20.50

18 87 Fritsch Noel ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER 1:20.94

19 97 Králik Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE 1:23.45

20 116 Váňa Petr Albert TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE 1:24.24

21 95 Prokůpek Matěj TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE 1:25.68

22 96 Rejcha Jáchym TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE 1:27.47

23 85 Böhm Felix ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER 1:42.29

24 92 Žampach Matěj LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2003 CZE 1:45.20

Not classified

86 Heilmann Manuel ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2003 GER Did Not Start

104 Krejčí Martin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE Did Not Start

107 Bečka Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2002 CZE Did Not Start

110 Kleemann Konstantin SSV 1863 Sayda 2002 GER Did Not Start
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 80 Saunus Annika SV Grünbach 2002 GER 1:01.16

2 75 Klaus Antonia ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2002 GER 1:05.42

3 67 Fischer Lavinia SSV 1863 Sayda 2003 GER 1:12.28

4 84 Hoffmann Helen WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2002 GER 1:12.29

Small final

5 76 Dietze Alexandra Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2002 GER 1:12.84

6 70 Elsner Johanna SV Stützengrün 2003 GER 1:06.11

7 161 Drahorádová Lucie Boží Dar 2002 CZE 1:13.41

8 66 Grabinger Franka SCMK Hirschau 2003 GER Did Not Start 1:10.97

Qualifying

9 78 Zeise Emily Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2002 GER 1:14.60

10 69 Buchmann Luise SV Neudorf 2003 GER 1:17.50

11 64 Matthes Elina Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2003 GER 1:17.72

12 74 Franke Emily VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 2003 GER 1:18.77

13 79 Oehme Vanessa SV Großwaltersdorf 2002 GER 1:18.80

14 72 Vágnerová Viktorie TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE 1:21.90

15 81 Nürnberger Saskia SV Grünbach 2002 GER 1:22.08

16 73 Wolf Kasja VfB Saxonia Halsbrücke 2003 GER 1:23.91

17 82 Weber Vanessa SV Neudorf 2002 GER 1:27.53

18 71 Bradáčová Anna TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2003 CZE 1:30.01

19 63 Kleinová Lucie LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2003 CZE 1:34.27

20 65 Mückel Josefine Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2003 GER 1:40.29

21 83 Hubáčková Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2002 CZE 1:41.04

22 68 Gehmann Marlene SV Flügelradbaude 2003 GER 1:41.73
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 166 Brünnel Felix ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2000 GER 56.91

2 169 Štefanov David LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE 58.30

3 173 Kleemann Franz SSV 1863 Sayda 2000 GER 57.99

4 167 Eigner Falco Einsiedler Ski Team 2000 GER 58.14

Small final

5 180 Pollmer Max VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 2000 GER 54.41

6 171 Picura Adam LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE 58.41

7 165 Schmieder Hans SV Hermsdorf 2001 GER 53.88

8 181 Stützner Martin VSC Klingenthal 2000 GER Did Not Start 55.78

Qualifying

9 160 Weber Samuel SV Neudorf 2001 GER 58.62

10 176 Roscher Paul SV Neudorf 2000 GER 59.86

11 179 Wunderlich Anton VfB Schöneck 2000 GER 1:00.13

12 149 Koch Moritz ESV Nassau 2001 GER 1:00.46

13 182 Breuer Joseph WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2000 GER 1:01.45

14 164 Seifert Tim VSC Klingenthal 2001 GER 1:01.59

15 177 Doležal Jakub TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE 1:03.10

16 154 Fischer Jakob SSV-Geyer 2001 GER 1:03.23

17 150 Klein David LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE 1:03.48

18 155 Franke Martin SSV-Geyer 2001 GER 1:04.06

19 178 Láznička František TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE 1:04.58

20 153 Glaßer Lukas SSV-Geyer 2001 GER 1:04.66

21 170 Kos Michal LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE 1:04.70

22 183 Lodl Darius SV Hermsdorf 2000 GER 1:05.09

23 148 Voigt Atilla Einsiedler Skiverein 2001 GER 1:05.20

24 151 Wolf Arvid PSV Freiberg 2001 GER 1:05.87

25 162 Jeřábek Martin TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE 1:06.12

26 168 Horák Pavel LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE 1:06.24

27 163 Šístek Martin TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE 1:10.01

28 152 Seerig Tim Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER 1:10.52

29 174 Anders Colin SSV-Geyer 2000 GER 1:10.66

30 147 Marx Jakob Einsiedler Skiverein 2001 GER 1:12.31

31 161 Hennig Hans SV Neudorf 2001 GER 1:13.41

32 156 Dienel Julian SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER 1:17.02

33 158 Morgenstern Lukas SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER 1:18.34

34 159 Morgenstern Paul SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER 1:20.26

35 175 Gehmann Theodor SV Flügelradbaude 2000 GER 1:20.90

36 157 Baldauf Raik SV Großwaltersdorf 2001 GER 1:33.71

Not classified

172 Schröter Jonas SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER Did Not Start
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 145 Löschke Jessica TSV Leuna 2000 GER 53.83

2 129 Richter Merle SSV 1863 Sayda 2001 GER 57.28

3 130 Schumacher Linda SSV-Geyer 2001 GER 1:02.40

4 139 Prezewowsky Luca-Marie Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2000 GER 1:00.74

Small final

5 144 Radová Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2000 CZE 1:00.10

6 121 Slívová Štěpánka LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE 1:01.99

7 128 Grabinger Eva SCMK Hirschau 2001 GER 1:04.22

8 146 Meyer Sophia WSV 08 Johangeorgenstadt 2000 GER Did Not Start 1:01.06

Qualifying

9 134 Schreiter Vivien ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2000 GER 1:04.59

10 136 Müller Vanessa Lore Einsiedler Skiverein 2000 GER 1:05.32

11 137 Kleinová Patricie LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2000 CZE 1:06.10

12 118 Lotzenburger Xenia ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 2001 GER 1:08.20

13 132 Břízová Barbora TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE 1:08.34

14 125 Thierfelder Betty Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER 1:11.34

15 119 Müllerova Barbora Kindergruppe WSC Oberwiesentha 2001 GER 1:12.69

16 131 Belzová Klára TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 CZE 1:14.22

17 127 Brandt Louisa SCMK Hirschau 2001 GER 1:14.60

18 126 Mückel Pauline Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 2001 GER 1:15.14

19 124 Žampachová Barbora LK Slovan Karlovy Vary - Honza 2001 CZE 1:22.80

20 143 Rost Sarah SV Großwaltersdorf 2000 GER 1:25.25

Not classified

123 Sedlecká Kristýna LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 2001 CZE Did Not Start

135 Richter Celine Dorfchemnitzer SV 2000 GER Did Not Start

140 Dirner Fabiene SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER Did Not Start

141 Hohmann Lea SCMK Hirschau 2000 GER Did Not Start

142 Semmler Lea SV Großwaltersdorf 2000 GER Did Not Start

738 Blahová Pavla SK Rover 2001 CZE Did Not Start
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 229 Bergelt Franz SV Neudorf 1998 GER 50.69

2 228 Saunus Jannick SV Grünbach 1998 GER 50.89

3 220 Husák Kryštof LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1998 CZE 51.59

4 224 Breunig Marius SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER 53.29

Small final

5 219 Seidel Roy ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1998 GER 54.96

6 210 Bauroth Moritz SCMK Hirschau 1999 GER 56.05

7 216 Heldt Markus VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 1999 GER 55.30

8 205 Fritsch Nick ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER 53.77

Qualifying

9 225 Remhof Erik SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER 56.19

10 230 Jeřábek Vojtěch TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE 57.12

11 218 Hickmann Sten SV Hermsdorf 1999 GER 57.33

12 206 Richter Philipp ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER 57.88

13 226 Albrecht Simon SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER 58.00

14 223 Epp Jonathan SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER 1:02.06

15 231 Voska Vojtěch TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE 1:02.94

16 211 Dotzler Jona SCMK Hirschau 1999 GER 1:03.66

17 209 Bayer Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1999 CZE 1:04.64

18 212 Heidrich-Meisner Karl SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1999 GER 1:10.46

19 221 Mückel Tom Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1998 GER 1:25.46

Not classified

213 Bilz Julius SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1999 GER Did Not Start

214 Králik Stanislav TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE Did Not Start

217 Börner Fred SSV Altenberg 1999 GER Did Not Start

222 Bauroth Kilian SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER Did Not Start

227 Lauerer Jakob SCMK Hirschau 1998 GER Did Not Start
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 187 Mende Johanna SG Holzhau 1999 GER 52.09

2 202 Kain Melanie SV Stützengrün 1998 GER 54.95

3 186 Dietze Anna-Maria Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1999 GER 54.35

4 201 Zeise Lena Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg 1998 GER 53.10

Small final

5 197 Storch Annabell VSC Klingenthal 1999 GER 56.99

6 194 Wild Stefanie VfB Schöneck 1999 GER 58.02

7 188 Herklotz Marie SG Holzhau 1999 GER 1:02.06

8 200 Rabenhold Jenny Einsiedler Skiverein 1998 GER 59.86

Qualifying

9 195 Franke Angelina VSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 1999 GER 1:03.34

10 196 Sandner Lucie VSC Klingenthal 1999 GER 1:03.60

11 185 Frölich Marie Pauline ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER 1:03.98

12 192 Nétková Barbora TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE 1:04.75

13 193 Brandlová Anna TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE 1:06.34

14 184 Müller Lea Marie ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1999 GER 1:06.75

15 190 Příplatová Karolína TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE 1:08.73

16 203 Zuzínová Renata TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE 1:10.49

17 189 Meier Nina SSV-Geyer 1999 GER 1:10.73

18 204 Žižková Magdalena TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1998 CZE 1:13.57

19 191 Bradáčová Jana TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1999 CZE 1:20.73

Not classified

198 Heilmann Luisa ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 1998 GER Did Not Start

199 Wohlang Kristin Dorfchemnitzer SV 1998 GER Did Not Start
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 744 Řehořek Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1996 CZE 53.33

2 739 Kotraba Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1997 CZE 51.20

3 742 Koch Paul ESV Nassau 1996 GER 59.84

4 741 Brandl Michal TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1997 CZE 1:11.69

Small final

5 740 Reinhardt Pascal SV Großwaltersdorf 1997 GER 1:02.06

6 745 Brandt Daniel SCMK Hirschau 1996 GER 55.29
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24.3.2013  /  Boží Dar (CZE)  /  Klub Krušných Hor 24.3.2013 at 13:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 736 Clauß Alexandra Einsiedler Skiverein 1996 GER 57.14

2 733 Lubinová Markéta LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1997 CZE 59.04

3 735 Eigner Camilla Einsiedler Ski Team 1996 GER 59.89

Not classified

732 Freitag Susann Dorfchemnitzer SV 1997 GER Did Not Start

734 Dotzler Hannah SCMK Hirschau 1997 GER Did Not Start

737 Milostivá Bára LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1996 CZE Did Not Start
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Final

1 747 Štros Jan LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1995 CZE 53.37

2 751 Semmler Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 1993 GER 56.49

3 750 Koch Albin ESV Nassau 1993 GER 55.19

4 748 Richter Antonio SSV 1863 Sayda 1995 GER 59.07

Small final

5 749 Semmler Carl SV Großwaltersdorf 1994 GER 57.46

6 746 Wallschläger Eric Einsiedler Skiverein 1995 GER 1:12.68
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Rank Bib. Name Club Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 757 Kamaryt Tomáš LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1988 CZE 52.91

2 762 Zatloukal Vít Pupkani Karlovy Vary 1970 CZE 55.58

3 753 Eigner Florian Einsiedler Skiverein 1992 GER 51.33

4 756 Metzler Kevin SV Großwaltersdorf 1989 GER 54.06

Small final

5 758 Niewiak Martin LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1988 CZE 52.86

6 765 Eigner Andreas Einsiedler Skiverein 1963 GER 57.30

7 759 Pařík Ondřej NOVAKO Boží Dar 1983 CZE 54.87

8 763 Richter Toralf SSV 1863 Sayda 1969 GER 56.25

Qualifying

9 764 Wolf Ingo PSV Freiberg 1968 GER 1:00.04

10 754 Eigner Philipp Einsiedler Skiverein 1990 GER 1:04.97

11 90 Jireš Martin NOVAKO Boží Dar 1987 CZE 1:16.63

Not classified

760 Vodrážka Ondřej USK CS Plzeň 1977 CZE Did Not Start

761 Beránek Jan USK CS Plzeň 1972 CZE Did Not Start


